SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

GRAND VIEW COMMONS PHASE 17

53B2308

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,194.00	\$ 2,194.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 219.40
Total Cost			\$ 2,413.40	\$ 2,413.40
Family and as (2) 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	-			L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	. _		<u> </u>	<u></u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	 			L,
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	I special processi immeni jerusca iranga ira			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
THE REAL PROPERTY AND PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1975 AND PERSON N				
Engineering @ 10%				·
Total Cost				
5 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	***************************************		1	
Total Cost	<u> </u>	L		
THE PERSON NAMED INVESTIGATION OF PERSON PROPERTY PARTIES THE PERSON PER				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	. L	L		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 2,413.40

Prepared By: MDM

Date: 10/15/2014

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

GRAND VIEW COMMONS PHASE 17

53B2308

PIPES

	Description	Quantity	Unit	Uni	t Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC		273	LF	\$	41.20	\$	11,247.60
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	1,124.76
Total Cost				\$	45.32	\$	12,372.36
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost				ļ		 	
Enginoscino	@ 100/			-		<u> </u>	
Engineering (Total Cost	<u>@ 10%</u>			 			
Total Cost		+ +		 			
Engineering (<u>@ 10%</u>			+			
Total Cost	<u> </u>			 	,	l	
		+ +					
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering	@ 10%			<u></u>			
Total Cost				 		ļ — —	
Engineering (<u>@ 10%</u>					<u> </u>	
Total Cost	<u>W 1078</u>						
Total Cost			-	-			
Engineering	@ 10%						
Total Cost							
		'					
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering	@ 10%						
Total Cost				ļ	Total Control of Marketine	 	
Co sin a sin a	@ 100/						
Engineering (Total Cost	@ 10%			-			
Total Cost					Manual - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I -	 	
Engineering (<u>@ 10%</u>						
Total Cost	<u> </u>						
						 	
Engineering	@ 10%						
Total Cost						Ì	
Engineering	@ 10%						
Total Cost						 	
	- 100/						
Engineering	@ 10%					ļ	
Total Cost				<u></u>		l — –	
GRAND TO	TAL COST					\$	12,372.36
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		

Prepared By:	MDM
Date:	10/15/2014

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 17

53B2308

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	3	EA	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 4,392.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 439.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,610.40	\$ 4,831.20
4'X4' SAS	1	EA	\$ 1,878.00	\$ 1,878.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 187.80
Total Cost			\$ 2,065.80	\$ 2,065.80
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost		+	4	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
E			ļ	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				<u> </u>
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		1		
Total Cost				
10 Marie 2000 Marie 20	d housest power forced between heatest mensus business			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 6,897.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	10/15/2014

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 17

53B2308

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	64	LF	\$ 39.40	\$ 2,521.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 252.16
Total Cost			\$ 43.34	\$ 2,773.76
15" RCP	52	LF	\$ 42.45	\$ 2,207.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 220.74
Total Cost		-	\$ 46.70	\$ 2,428.14
18" RCP	119	LF	\$ 45.10	\$ 5,366.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 536.69 \$ 5,903.59
Total Cost			\$ 49.61	\$ 5,903.59
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+	. 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	Named Second Second Second Second			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				CHESCOPE MERCHANIC SECURAL SAMPLES SOURCE SALESAND SALESAND
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				Committee property increased included instrument formatted formatt
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		-		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		of scorent second second second		<u></u>
GRAND TOTAL COST	-			\$ 11,105.49

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	10/15/2014

f.\enroot\priv_cont\contract finalization\schedule a\streets\2308 Street excluding bituminous Schedule A.xls

STREET PLANT VALUE DOES NOT INCLUDE BITUMINOUS SURFACE WITH SIDEWALK

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 17 53B2308

01200								
Description	From	То	Quantity	Unit	Un	Unit Cost		Total Cost
Seven Pines Avenue	Galileo Drive	East line of Lot 221	330		\$	78.05	\$	25,756.50
32' WIDE								
Galileo Drive	South line of Lot 184	Seven Pines Avenue	152	- 두	\$	80.61	&	12,252.72
2' WIDE								
MS LINK NO. 14314			 	 	_			
SAIIIeo Drive	Seven Pines Avenue	North line of Lot 227	270	F	8	80.32	49	21,686.40
MS LINK NO. 14315					\top			
Pluto Street Alley	Galileo Drive	Pluto Street	510		\$	41.25	49	21,037.50
12' WIDE			-					
NO. 22576					1			
				1	İ	I I	İ	
							Ī	
							j I	
				I I I	i	į ! !	İ	
			 	 	- 	İ	I I	
			 	 	- 	İ	I I	
				 	- 	i I I	I I	
			\		- 		I	
				 	 			
GRAND TOTAL COST							↔	80,733.12

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$

104,030.37

Prepared By:

Date: _ 10/15/2014 S

f:\enroot\priv_cont\contract finalization\schedule a\streets\2308 Street excluding bituminous Schedule A.xls

STREET PLANT VALUE SIDEWALKS

GRANDVIEW COMMONS - PHASE 17 53B2308

SIDEWALK

23,297.25	&						GRAND TOTAL COST
	 	I	 	 -			
		I	 				
 	 - -	I	 	1			
	-						
	-						
 	 -	I I] -			
	 	I	 	1			
	+						
	<u> </u> -	I	 	1			
 	- 		 	 			
							MS LINK NO. 22576
			9	1			12' WIDE
 1 069.50	4 65 [၂ ဂျ ၂	230 - +	Pluto Street	Galileo Drive	Pluto Street Alley
409.50	4.55 \$		SF	90			32' WIDE MS I INK NO 14315
7,457.25	-	8	SF	2445	North line of Lot 227	Seven Pines Avenue	Galileo Drive
	_			 -			MS LINK NO. 14314
		\$ 2	SF	90			32' WIDE
4,178.50	3.05	I	SF.	1370	Seven Pines Avenue	South line of Lot 184	Galileo Drive
							7
409.50	\$ 55.1	\$ 4.55	SF	90			32' WIDE
9,363.50		⇔	SF	3070	East line of Lot 221		Seven Pines Avenue
Total Cost	òst	Unit C	Unit	Quantity	Limits	Limits	Description

Prepared By: Date: 10/15/2014